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Spielplan Kreisliga C Westmecklenburg:

Heim
SG Liibtheener SV/TV
Neuhaus
TSV Goldberg 1902
Spielfrei
TSV Goldberg 1902
Hagenower SV I1

TSV Goldberg 1902

Liibzer SV
Spielfrei
SG Sternberg/Briiel
TSV Goldberg 1902

SG Liibtheener SV/TV
Neuhaus

TSV Goldberg 1902
Spielfrei
TSV Goldberg 1902
Hagenower SV I1

SG Liibtheener SV/TV
Neuhaus

Liibzer SV
Spielfrei
SG Sternberg/Briiel
TSV Goldberg 1902

Mannschaft

SG Sternberg/Briel

Libzer SV

TSV Goldberg
Hagenower SV Il

Gast
TSV Goldberg 1902

Liibzer SV
Spielfrei
SG Sternberg/Briiel
TSV Goldberg 1902

SG Liibtheener SV/TV
Neuhaus

TSV Goldberg 1902
Spielfrei
TSV Goldberg 1902
Hagenower SV I1

TSV Goldberg 1902

Liibzer SV
Spielfrei
SG Sternberg/Briiel
TSV Goldberg 1902

TSV Goldberg 1902

TSV Goldberg 1902
Spielfrei
TSV Goldberg 1902
Hagenower SV 11

Fupfballsaison C-Junioren 2012/13

Ergebniss
4:3
0:9

1:4
6:0
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Sp. g u v Torverh. Differenz Punkte
16 1213 60:33 27
16 1114 60:31 29
SG Libtheener SV/TV Neuhaus 16 6 19 31:46 -15
16 4 21029:59  -30
16 4 1113344 -11

37
34
19
14
13


http://community.fussball.de/verein/fc-aufbau-sternberg/62000048
http://community.fussball.de/verein/luebzer-sv/62000026
http://community.fussball.de/verein/luebtheener-sv-concordia/62000132
http://community.fussball.de/verein/tsv-goldberg-02/62000040
http://community.fussball.de/verein/hagenower-sv/62000055

